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Aguas Abiertas Playa Los Angeles 2017

Nombre y Apellido

Nhaylinger, Rojas
Laura, Viera
Liliana, Vera
Valery, Morales
Anelim , Rojas
Orianna , Garcia
Aleksandra, Penchuk
Albany, Diaz

Liz, Suarez
Saskia, Correa
Milagros, Medina
Mayra, Borgues
Maria, Rivero
Claudia, Rodriguez
Ma. Alejandra, Visconti
Astrid , Guerrero
Carolina, Hoyer
Jeimy, Aponte
Katerine, Diaz
Jacqueline , Panvini
Ariannis, Ramirez
Jennifer, Walden
Johanna, Lorenzo
Dayana, Guerra
Maria, Garcia
Alba, Cortez

Gilka, Calvet
Fanny, Fernandez
Rosa, Medina
Maria, Giron

Maria , Ramirez
Paola, Abdul Hadi
Andrea, Ojeda
Joysbell, Ceballos
Adina, Arevalo
Elvic, Arrieche
Alejandra, Tofano

26/11/2017

3 Km

Femenino

Resultado General

Equipo

DELFINES 25
Contadores Tachira
Los Salias

DELFINES 25

AOWST

NATACION GH20
Master Parque Miranda
DELFINES 25
Contadores Tachira
Pirafias

AOWST

Master Parque Miranda
CCS MULTISPORT
Master La Trinidad
Puratabla VAAC
LOYOLA

CCS MULTISPORT
Galenos del agua
Tiburones

APUCV

Aguacsoto

ECA

Master Parque Miranda
SUMA

Pirafias

Los Salias

CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
SUMA

Contadores Tachira
Pirafas

Pirafias

MARLINS DE ARAGUA
SUMA

ITALO

ECA

Num

204
249
337
104
269
106
579
154
289
102
246
248
276
330
325
228
274
293
156
568
203
451
342
578
101
153
456
396
506
331
347
152
103
155
461
429
508

Cat

Maxima

Master B
Master D
Juvenil A
Master B
Juvenil A
Master A
Juvenil B
Master C
Juvenil A
Master B
Master B
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master A
Master C
Master C
Juvenil B
Master G
Maxima

Master G
Master D
Master D
Juvenil A
Juvenil B
Master E
Master E
Master G
Master D
Master D
Juvenil B
Juvenil A
Juvenil B
Master F
Master E
Master G

7:31 p. m.

Tiempo

:55,07

:57,27

:59,23

:59,25

1:01,06
1:01,09
1.01,48
1:02,05
1.02,58
1:03,02
1.03,19
1:03,21
1.03,43
1:04,05
1:05,04
1:05,09
1:05,10
1:05,19
1:06,27
1:06,28
1:07,52
1:08,07
1.08,16
1:08,42
1.08,48
1:08,53
1:09,09
1:09,16
1:09,20
1:09,32
1:10,01
1:10,26
1.10,48
1:10,49
1:10,52
1:10,53
1:11,07

lde4



Lugar
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Aguas Abiertas Playa Los Angeles 2017

Nombre y Apellido

Isolde, Petitjean
Isabel , Sanchez
Paola, Castro
Francis , Goyo

Ines, Bravo
Alejandra, Ofia
Barbara, Villegas
Magda , Albarracin
Livia , Salcedo

Ines, Morales
Beatrice, Valenti
Xoralys, Alva

Lina, Figueira
Milagros, Alvarez
Daniela, Perez
Jennifer, Esteves
Ana, Tortolero
Gabriela, Negrin
Jean Carlis, Becerra
Lieska, Velasquez
Adriana, Oviol
Alejandra, Gonzalez
Silvie, Karcenty
Daniela, Salomon
Ana, Pares

Raquel , Hernandez
Genevieve, Diaz
Betzabett, Cobena
Yolimar, Changir
Mayferling, Gonzalez
Ma. Mercedes, Prato
Sonia , Chacon
Evelyn , Gonzalez
Alexandra, Gellini
Karin, Ehlert
Genesis, Ramirez
Isamabhilia, Marquez
Maria, Belen

26/11/2017

3 Km

Femenino

Resultado General

Equipo
ECA
ECA
Tiburones
SUMA
Humbolt
Tiburones
ECA
AOWST
DEPOMASTER
ECA
ITALO
CDA Parque Miranda
CLUB TACHIRA
ITALO
MASTER CHACAO
Humbolt
AOWST
Humbolt
Pirafias
MASTER CHACAO
DEPOMASTER
CLUB TACHIRA
Hebraica
CCS MULTISPORT
Humbolt
CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
DEPOMASTER
Mantarrayas
Tiburones
CCS MULTISPORT
Tiburones
Tiburones
Puratabla VAAC
Humbolt
Los Salias
Mantarrayas
CCS MULTISPORT
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Num
404
567
158
391
401
108
341
280
507
387
509
287
467
466
346
283
225
311
109
226
284
348
505
241
402
384
244
285
328
159
271
407
291
326
543
202
559
151

Cat
Master E
Master F
Juvenil B
Master E
Master E
Juvenil A
Master D
Master C
Master G
Master D
Master G
Master C
Master F
Master F
Master D
Master C
Master A
Master C
Juvenil A
Master A
Master C
Master D
Master G
Master B
Master E
Master D
Master B
Master C
Master C
Juvenil B
Master C
Master E
Master C
Master C
Master H
Maxima
Master H
Juvenil B

7:31 p. m.

Tiempo
1:12,02
1:12,09
1:13,22
1:15,24
1:16,42
1:16,46
1:17,24
1:18,11
1:18,27
1:19,04
1:20,23
1:20,33
1:20,47
1:21,00
1:21,07
1:22,17
1:22,36
1:22,55
1:24,00
1.24,13
1:24,27
1.25,37
1:25,40
1:25,55
1:26,16
1:28,19
1:28,30
1:28,52
1:29,10
1:29,30
1:30,10
1:30,37
1:30,47
1:32,21
1:32,38
1:33,12
1:33,14
1:34,07
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Lugar
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Aguas Abiertas Playa Los Angeles 2017

Nombre y Apellido

Sayda, Mizrahi
Adarvelys, Valor
Dafne, Peralta
Nancy, Yaqueno
Erglys, Perez
Sabrina, Salas
Jacqueline , Bali
Adriana, Tovar
Rosana, Galvis
Betzabeth, Semiday
Mirjha, Gottopo
Halen, Diaz

Maria , Perez
Nathaly, Contreras
Patricia, Gonzalez
Marianella, Pena
Ana, Morales
Maria , Silva
Hilaria, Sciamanna
Maria , Garzon
Patricia, Goita
Alba , Fermin
Yaketzi, Alvarado
Dora, Ynojosa
Mariela, Saglimbeni
Grisell, Gonzalez
Maria, Bautista
Karina, Casillas
Akis , Acosta
Luisana, Sandoval
Luisa, Barrios
Karem, Velazquez
Tatiana, Mantilla
Ligia, Baez

Maria, Andrade
Yolanda, Serres
Mariela , Crespo
Maureen, Lewis

26/11/2017

3 Km

Femenino

Resultado General

Equipo
Hebraica
CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
Master Valencia
Los Salias
AOWST
AOWST
CCS MULTISPORT
Mantarrayas
MASTER CHACAO
MASTER CHACAO
AOWST
Los Salias
CCS MULTISPORT
AOWST
CCS MULTISPORT
AOWST
CCS MULTISPORT
ECA
CLUB TACHIRA
AOWST
CCS MULTISPORT
Amigos del agua
MASTER CHACAO
AOWST
CLUB TACHIRA
DEPOMASTER
AOWST
CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
CCS MULTISPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
MASTER CHACAO
Tiburones
Amigos del agua
Amigos del agua
AOWST
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Num
565
252
201
390
336
279
247
334
294
288
345
597
282
272
198
223
471
394
465
572
278
275
408
541
398
510
464
397
221
242
395
277
292
571
157
392
393
399

Cat
Master F
Master B
Maxima
Master D
Master D
Master C
Master B
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master D
Master D
Master C
Master C
Master B
Master A
Master F
Master E
Master F
Master |
Master C
Master C
Master E
Master H
Master E
Master G
Master F
Master E
Master A
Master B
Master E
Master C
Master C
Master |
Juvenil B
Master E
Master E
Master E

7:31 p. m.

Tiempo
1:34,15
1:34,22
1:34,55
1:35,25
1:35,32
1:35,55
1:36,30
1:36,49
1:37,15
1:37,33
1:38,31
1:40,05
1:42,57
1:44,22
1:44,24
1:44,25
1:45,30
1:47,02
1:47,06
1:47,08
1:47,17
1:48,39
1:49,01
1:49,03
1:49,17
1:49,23
1:51,30
1:55,50
1:56,08
1:56,35
1:58,00
1:59,05
1:59,26
2:02,00
2:02,57
2:03,15
2:03,28
2:04,25
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Aguas Abiertas Playa Los Angeles 2017
3 Km

Femenino
Resultado General

Lugar Nombre y Apellido Equipo Num Cat Tiempo
114  Daniela, Maspero CLUB TACHIRA 511 Master G 2:07,45
115  Milagros, Osorio AOWST 542 Master H 2:09,50
116  Maria, Arreaza Tiburones 468 Master F 2:16,00
117 Leonela, Millan CCS MULTISPORT 222 Master A 2:17,42
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